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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

23-21781        0011 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 4] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    238  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-00:11:44  Clrd-00:13:00

23-21782        0023 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1690] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    233  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-00:23:00  Clrd-00:27:31
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

23-21783        0030 PRISONER, ESCORT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [DEN] BOB CROWELL RD
              Unit:    234  PTL. KEVIN R MCNAMARA
                       Disp-00:34:09                 Arvd-00:45:40  Clrd-01:33:04
        Arrived By:    PTL. KEVIN R MCNAMARA
        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN R MCNAMARA

23-21784        0035 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST] TOWER HILL RD
              Unit:    238  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-00:36:11  Clrd-00:38:01

23-21785        0040 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST 3] EAST BAY RD
              Unit:    238  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-00:40:59  Clrd-00:42:34

23-21786        0045 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3255] MAIN ST
              Unit:    223  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-00:45:17  Clrd-01:16:00
              Unit:    233  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-01:01:00  Clrd-01:15:25
     Dispatched By:    334 - Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

23-21787        0055 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + LINCOLN RD
              Unit:    225  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                                                     Arvd-00:55:00  Clrd-01:10:23
        Cleared By:    PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
              Unit:    201  Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN
                                                     Arvd-00:56:57  Clrd-01:10:11
     Dispatched By:    280 - Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN
        Arrived By:    Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN
        Cleared By:    Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN

23-21788        0121 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4045] RIDGEWOOD AVE
              Unit:    225  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                                                     Arvd-01:21:00  Clrd-01:31:06
        Cleared By:    PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-01:22:47  Clrd-01:30:05
     Dispatched By:    316 - PTL. JOHN A YORK
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK

23-21789        0129 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    223  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-01:29:54  Clrd-01:34:29

23-21790        0134 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2] OCEAN ST
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              Unit:    223  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-01:34:51  Clrd-01:44:54

23-21791        0155 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4094] LINDA LN
              Unit:    238  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-01:55:30  Clrd-01:57:25

23-21793        0157 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BAXTER RD + COMPASS CIR
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-01:57:50  Clrd-02:03:22

23-21794        0159 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] HIGH SCHOOL RD EXT + SOUTH ST
              Unit:    225  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                                                     Arvd-01:59:00  Clrd-02:08:34
        Cleared By:    PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
              Unit:    223  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-02:00:35  Clrd-02:06:34
     Dispatched By:    337 - Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Arrived By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

23-21795        0211 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 182] MAIN ST
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-02:11:49  Clrd-02:23:07

23-21796        0212 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1818] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    225  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                                                     Arvd-02:12:00  Clrd-02:30:06
        Cleared By:    PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
              Unit:    201  Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN
                                                     Arvd-02:15:25  Clrd-02:29:09
     Dispatched By:    280 - Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN
        Arrived By:    Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN
        Cleared By:    Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN

23-21797        0236 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 22] RTE 149
              Unit:    229  PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
                                                     Arvd-02:37:26  Clrd-02:38:35

23-21798        0310 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] COMPASS CIR
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-03:10:52  Clrd-03:15:01

23-21799        0319 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 10] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-03:20:33  Clrd-03:24:35

23-21800        0600 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1149] INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-06:00:35  Clrd-06:05:59

23-21801        0609 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST] TOWER HILL RD
              Unit:    238  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                       Disp-06:11:19                 Arvd-06:20:32  Clrd-06:25:15
        Arrived By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
        Cleared By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS

23-21802        0624 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + PINENEEDLE LN
              Unit:    233  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-06:25:42  Clrd-06:30:00
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
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              Unit:    233  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-06:35:58                 Arvd-06:38:04  Clrd-06:53:00
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
              Unit:    233  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-06:57:25                 Arvd-06:58:54  Clrd-07:09:53

23-21803        0626 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
          Location:    [HYA 3730] MAIN ST PATROL AREA
              Unit:    223  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-06:26:13  Clrd-06:35:07

23-21804        0630 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 731] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    233  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-06:30:00  Clrd-06:33:30
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

23-21805        0632 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] LUMBERT MILL RD + WEATHERVANE WAY
              Unit:    238  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-06:33:24  Clrd-07:03:39

23-21806        0633 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 511] BASSETT LN
              Unit:    225  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                                                     Arvd-06:33:40  Clrd-06:35:48

23-21807        0636 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
          Location:    [HYA 3730] MAIN ST PATROL AREA
              Unit:    225  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                                                     Arvd-06:36:36  Clrd-06:50:46

23-21808        0641 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] PHINNEY'S LN + OLD PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-06:42:03  Clrd-06:57:00

23-21809        0645 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] PUTNAM AVE + NIXON AVE
              Unit:    229  PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
                                                     Arvd-06:46:10  Clrd-07:16:38

23-21811        0648 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1410] HUCKINS NECK RD

23-21810        0653 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4186] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    233  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-06:53:00  Clrd-06:55:41
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

23-21812        0712 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 4] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    238  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-07:13:15  Clrd-07:14:52

23-21813        0728 ALARM, COMMERCIAL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 950] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    223  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-07:31:11                 Arvd-07:43:26  Clrd-07:45:24
        Arrived By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

23-21814        0733 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1898] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    238  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                       Disp-07:33:48                 Arvd-07:35:12  Clrd-08:34:00
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-07:34:44                 Arvd-07:40:33  Clrd-08:30:52
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
              Unit:    233  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
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                       Disp-07:34:48                 Arvd-07:48:19  Clrd-08:20:54
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
       Refer To Accident:      23-419-AC

23-21816        0749 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] SHOOTFLYING HILL RD + OLD STAGE RD
              Unit:    230  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-07:52:00                                               
              Unit:    201  Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN
                       Disp-01:01:13                                Clrd-05/18/2023 @ 01:01:15
     Dispatched By:    880 - DISPATCHER HALEY R HOLLANDER
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER HALEY R HOLLANDER

23-21817        0756 E911, ABANDONED CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

23-21818        0804 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] OLD NECK LN

23-21819        0813 PRISONER, ESCORT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 71] MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-08:13:50                 Arvd-08:19:01  Clrd-08:43:12
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY
              Unit:    225  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                       Disp-08:13:53                 Arvd-08:18:33  Clrd-08:30:16
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Cleared By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM

23-21820        0820 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3283] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    234  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-08:21:33                 Arvd-08:24:24  Clrd-08:58:12
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
              Unit:    221  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                       Disp-08:21:36                 Arvd-08:25:59  Clrd-09:00:34
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Arrived By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
       Refer To Accident:      23-420-AC

23-21821        0831 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 10] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    225  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-08:32:57  Clrd-08:36:51

23-21822        0845 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
          Location:    [HYA 3730] MAIN ST PATROL AREA
              Unit:    337  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-08:45:11  Clrd-10:06:05

23-21823        0900 FIRE, OTHER UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 597] OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    236  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-09:00:52                 Arvd-09:10:38  Clrd-09:19:19
        Arrived By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW

23-21824        0902 ASSIST ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] OLD POST RD
              Unit:    236  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-09:26:32                                Clrd-09:31:11
              Unit:    236  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-09:40:51                 Arvd-09:40:55  Clrd-09:53:45
        Cleared By:    Ptl. EDUARDO SOMERA

23-21825        0902 HOMELESS TRESPASS/UNWANTED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 581] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    234  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-09:07:39                 Arvd-09:22:02  Clrd-09:40:09
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        Arrived By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING

23-21827        0925 PARK & WALK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 15] MAIN ST
              Unit:    229  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                                                     Arvd-09:28:56  Clrd-10:35:07

23-21828        0928 TRAFFIC, ROAD HAZARD GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    236  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-09:31:16                 Arvd-09:32:12  Clrd-09:40:00
        Arrived By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW

23-21830        0944 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] SHOOTFLYING HILL RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-09:50:05                                Clrd-10:04:13
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
              Unit:    236  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-09:53:45                                Clrd-10:06:38
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
              Unit:    223  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-10:14:26                 Arvd-10:38:57  Clrd-11:15:57
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE

23-21831        0953 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    234  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                                                     Arvd-09:54:14  Clrd-09:56:00

23-21832        1003 DISTURBANCE, FIGHT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] HIGHLAND DR
              Unit:    223  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-10:04:50                 Arvd-10:06:32  Clrd-10:14:20
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
              Unit:    221  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                       Disp-10:04:53                 Arvd-10:08:33  Clrd-10:13:14
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
              Unit:    234  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-10:04:58                 Arvd-10:08:35  Clrd-10:10:25
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
              Unit:    231  SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
                       Disp-10:05:01  Enrt-10:05:10                 Clrd-10:14:44
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Enroute By:    SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
              Unit:    236  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-10:06:47                 Arvd-10:06:49  Clrd-10:14:39
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN

23-21833        1005 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    215  PTL. DENNIS M NOONAN
                                                     Arvd-10:05:00  Clrd-10:16:20

23-21834        1006 AREA SECURITY CHECK ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    337  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-10:06:58  Clrd-10:46:54
              Unit:    229  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                                                     Arvd-10:35:23  Clrd-10:35:57
     Dispatched By:    306 - PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
        Arrived By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
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        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA

23-21835        1008 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + W MAIN ST
              Unit:    225  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                       Disp-10:10:36                 Arvd-10:13:25  Clrd-10:19:50
        Arrived By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
              Unit:    234  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-10:10:37                 Arvd-10:12:22  Clrd-10:19:53
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Arrived By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN

23-21838        1020 ASSIST, CIVIL ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SEA ST

23-21837        1027 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 167] OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    236  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-10:28:08                 Arvd-10:56:32  Clrd-10:56:52
        Arrived By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW

23-21840        1036 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4085] WINTER ST
              Unit:    229  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                                                     Arvd-10:36:33  Clrd-10:46:29

23-21845        1059 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] OLD STAGE RD + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    236  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                                                     Arvd-11:00:27  Clrd-11:29:07

23-21847        1113 HOMELESS TRESPASS/UNWANTED ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3879] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    221  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                       Disp-11:15:27                 Arvd-11:21:45  Clrd-11:36:27
        Arrived By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE

23-21848        1114 VANDALISM REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 370] MARY DUNN RD
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-11:16:19                 Arvd-11:29:54  Clrd-11:57:47
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY
       Refer To Incident:      23-987-OF

23-21849        1122 ORDINANCE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2304] PINE AVE
              Unit:    FIELD1  PTL. CHRISTOPHER C KELSEY
                       Disp-11:36:08                 Arvd-11:41:11  Clrd-11:47:52
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
              Unit:    229  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                       Disp-11:37:52                 Arvd-11:38:10  Clrd-11:46:40
        Arrived By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA

23-21850        1128 HARASSMENT, UNWANTED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SEA ST
              Unit:    234  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-11:29:21                 Arvd-11:29:27  Clrd-11:53:38
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
              Unit:    225  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                       Disp-11:29:25                 Arvd-11:29:56  Clrd-11:39:02
        Arrived By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM

23-21851        1131 HARASSMENT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] EMERSON WAY
              Unit:    223  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
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                       Disp-11:32:23                 Arvd-11:42:00  Clrd-12:25:15
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
       Refer To Incident:      23-988-OF

23-21855        1141 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

23-21857        1156 LARCENY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST
              Unit:    225  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                       Disp-11:57:49                 Arvd-12:05:05  Clrd-12:32:27
        Arrived By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM

23-21883        1200 HOMELESS TRESPASS/UNWANTED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST

23-21858        1206 FRAUD/FORG, FRAUD SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [WBA] MAIN ST RTE 6A

23-21860        1214 ACCIDENT, HIT & RUN ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28 + AIRPORT ROTARY
              Unit:    234  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-12:15:52                 Arvd-12:20:01  Clrd-15:43:37
        Arrived By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Cleared By:    SGT. NATHAN R ST. ONGE
              Unit:    221  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                       Disp-12:20:28                 Arvd-12:20:30  Clrd-13:49:04
     Dispatched By:    923 - DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
              Unit:    231  SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
                                                     Arvd-12:33:19  Clrd-13:28:23
     Dispatched By:    301 - SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
        Arrived By:    SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
       Refer To Accident:      23-421-AC

         Refer To Arrest:      23-727-AR

            Arrest:    BUCK, ISAAC HARRISON       
           Address:    1569 ORLEANS RD   EAST HARWICH, MA
               Age:    25
           Charges:    OUI--DRUGS
                       LEAVE SCENE OF PROPERTY DAMAGE
                       LEAVE SCENE OF PROPERTY DAMAGE
                       STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO *
                       NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE

23-21861        1214 ASSIST, CIVIL ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

23-21863        1230 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [OST 55] MAIN ST
              Unit:    223  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-12:47:00                 Arvd-12:54:23  Clrd-13:09:40
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE

23-21865        1231 PROPERTY, LOST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

23-21866        1249 FRAUD/FORG, FRAUD SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

23-21869        1302 MOTOR VEHICLE, PRIVATE TOW SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

23-21871        1308 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    215  PTL. DENNIS M NOONAN
                                                     Arvd-13:08:00  Clrd-13:18:26

23-21872        1325 DISTURBANCE, NOISE ADVISED    
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  Location/Address:    [HYA] BAXTER RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-13:27:25                 Arvd-13:40:31  Clrd-13:40:33
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
              Unit:    229  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                       Disp-13:27:29                 Arvd-13:31:16  Clrd-13:40:20
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Arrived By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
              Unit:    236  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-13:27:47                 Arvd-13:28:39  Clrd-13:42:14
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
              Unit:    231  SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
                       Disp-13:28:31                 Arvd-13:28:40  Clrd-13:42:36
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
              Unit:    337  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-13:32:12  Clrd-13:43:10
     Dispatched By:    274 - PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
        Arrived By:    PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN

23-21873        1342 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 863] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    236  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                                                     Arvd-13:42:46  Clrd-13:44:47
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN

23-21874        1342 WARRANT, ATTEMPT ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 112] PARK ST
              Unit:    231  SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
                                                     Arvd-13:42:00  Clrd-14:13:04
        Cleared By:    SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
              Unit:    229  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                       Disp-13:43:02                 Arvd-13:43:05  Clrd-14:31:30
              Unit:    337  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                       Disp-13:43:14                 Arvd-13:43:16  Clrd-14:31:32
         Refer To Arrest:      23-729-AR

23-21877        1342 HARASSMENT, THREATS ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4140] STEVENS ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                       Disp-13:49:19                 Arvd-13:55:01  Clrd-14:08:17
        Arrived By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE

23-21876        1347 HARASSMENT, THREATS Merge: 23-21877 By: 923   

  Location/Address:    [HYA 4140] STEVENS ST

23-21878        1359 PROPERTY, FOUND SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

23-21879        1413 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] OLD FALMOUTH RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-14:15:57                 Arvd-14:30:20  Clrd-15:48:47
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
       Refer To Incident:      23-990-OF

23-21880        1419 ESCORT/TRANSPORT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] GREAT MARSH RD + PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    222  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                                                     Arvd-14:19:00  Clrd-15:12:00
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL

23-21881        1420 ORDINANCE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 6] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    FIELD1  PTL. CHRISTOPHER C KELSEY
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                                                     Arvd-14:20:00  Clrd-14:52:10
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN

23-21882        1422 ASSIST SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    FIELD2  Ptl. EDUARDO SOMERA
                       Disp-14:24:18                 Arvd-14:24:20  Clrd-14:43:26
        Cleared By:    Ptl. EDUARDO SOMERA

23-21884        1433 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] ENTERPRISE RD
              Unit:    221  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                       Disp-14:34:52                 Arvd-14:38:39  Clrd-15:07:03
        Arrived By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
       Refer To Accident:      23-422-AC

23-21885        1435 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [OST] MAIN ST
              Unit:    236  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-14:42:58                 Arvd-14:59:12  Clrd-16:04:04
        Arrived By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
       Refer To Incident:      23-991-OF

23-21870        1500 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                       Disp-15:15:48                 Arvd-15:20:57  Clrd-15:43:12
        Arrived By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
              Unit:    231  SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
                       Disp-15:26:03                 Arvd-15:40:14  Clrd-15:40:19
     Dispatched By:    923 - DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES

23-21887        1502 FOLLOWUP PREV CASE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    337  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-15:03:00  Clrd-15:47:14
        Cleared By:    SGT. THOMAS J BIRD

23-21888        1503 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-15:05:19                 Arvd-15:10:07  Clrd-15:16:20
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN

23-21889        1509 ASSIST, CIVIL SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4250] YARMOUTH RD

23-21890        1512 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MURRAY WAY
              Unit:    221  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                       Disp-15:14:01                                Clrd-15:15:30
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-15:16:33                 Arvd-15:25:17  Clrd-15:30:02
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY

23-21891        1519 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] AIRPORT ROTARY
              Unit:    205  PTL. BRIAN D MORRISON
                                                     Arvd-15:19:00  Clrd-15:40:45
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES

23-21894        1520 FAMILY ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] BRITTANY DR

23-21895        1528 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
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  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + BEARSE'S WAY

23-21897        1536 ACCIDENT, PERSONAL INJURY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST + OCEAN ST
              Unit:    225  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                       Disp-15:36:54                 Arvd-15:48:23  Clrd-16:23:58
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALITA E HAZEL
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-15:36:58                 Arvd-15:40:28  Clrd-16:24:00
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALITA E HAZEL
              Unit:    231  SGT. ANTHONY C D'ANGELO
                       Disp-15:40:24                 Arvd-15:41:14  Clrd-16:24:01
     Dispatched By:    923 - DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALITA E HAZEL
       Refer To Accident:      23-423-AC

23-21902        1546 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 852] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    230  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-15:54:28                 Arvd-15:57:35  Clrd-16:07:45
     Dispatched By:    892 - DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON

23-21901        1547 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    205  PTL. BRIAN D MORRISON
                       Disp-15:47:59                 Arvd-15:48:01  Clrd-15:56:10
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALITA E HAZEL

23-21904        1613 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PHINNEY'S LN + OLD STRAWBERRY HILL RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. KATHARINE H ROSS
                                                     Arvd-16:13:00  Clrd-16:38:36
        Cleared By:    PTL. KATHARINE H ROSS
              Unit:    215  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                       Disp-16:15:29                 Arvd-16:16:30  Clrd-16:35:46
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
        Cleared By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
       Refer To Accident:      23-424-AC

23-21905        1620 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 10] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    227  PTL. KURT LARIVIERE
                                                     Arvd-16:21:03  Clrd-16:41:28

23-21906        1620 LARCENY, LICENSE PLATE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    FIELD1  Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
                       Disp-16:39:44                 Arvd-16:39:47  Clrd-17:32:43
     Dispatched By:    336 - Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
        Arrived By:    Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
        Cleared By:    Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
       Refer To Incident:      23-993-OF

23-21907        1620 TRAFFIC, PARKING VIOL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] THORNTON DR
              Unit:    227  PTL. KURT LARIVIERE
                       Disp-16:42:23                 Arvd-16:49:10  Clrd-16:59:31
        Arrived By:    PTL. KURT LARIVIERE
        Cleared By:    PTL. KURT LARIVIERE

23-21908        1636 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] RACE LN + OLD FALMOUTH RD
              Unit:    230  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-16:37:45                                Clrd-16:40:45
              Unit:    238  PTL. KATHARINE H ROSS
                       Disp-16:40:42                                Clrd-16:46:25
              Unit:    230  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                                                     Arvd-16:43:23  Clrd-16:54:59
     Dispatched By:    342 - Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
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        Arrived By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
       Refer To Accident:      23-425-AC

23-21909        1650 ACCIDENT, PERSONAL INJURY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BEARSE'S WAY + ENTERPRISE RD
              Unit:    215  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                       Disp-16:51:06                 Arvd-16:54:44  Clrd-17:26:28
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
              Unit:    234  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-16:51:13                 Arvd-16:53:49  Clrd-17:26:29
        Arrived By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
       Refer To Accident:      23-426-AC

23-21910        1652 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    229  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                                                     Arvd-16:52:00  Clrd-17:12:30

23-21912        1718 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 833] INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    227  PTL. KURT LARIVIERE
                       Disp-17:37:07                 Arvd-17:42:05  Clrd-18:07:12
        Arrived By:    PTL. KURT LARIVIERE
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
                       Disp-17:37:12                 Arvd-17:46:54  Clrd-18:03:30
        Arrived By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON

23-21913        1718 LARCENY, LICENSE PLATE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 98] MAIN ST
              Unit:    FIELD1  Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
                       Disp-17:33:03                 Arvd-17:33:10  Clrd-17:54:39
       Refer To Incident:      23-994-OF

23-21911        1720 HARASSMENT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

23-21915        1750 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CAPTAIN COOK LN
              Unit:    215  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                       Disp-17:52:03                 Arvd-18:01:22  Clrd-18:07:12
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
              Unit:    234  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-17:52:07                 Arvd-18:02:40  Clrd-18:07:10
        Arrived By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE

23-21916        1814 PROPERTY, FOUND SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 197] MAIN ST

23-21918        1828 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST
              Unit:    215  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                       Disp-18:31:27                 Arvd-18:39:02  Clrd-18:39:45
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
        Cleared By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
              Unit:    234  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-18:31:31                 Arvd-18:38:07  Clrd-19:01:36
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALITA E HAZEL

23-21919        1828 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 262] MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    227  PTL. KURT LARIVIERE
                       Disp-18:30:53                 Arvd-18:37:42  Clrd-18:52:50
        Arrived By:    PTL. KURT LARIVIERE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALITA E HAZEL

23-21920        1829 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2340] MOUNT VERNON AVE
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
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                       Disp-18:48:46                                Clrd-19:00:31
        Cleared By:    Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD

23-21921        1843 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    229  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                                                     Arvd-18:43:00  Clrd-18:49:17

23-21922        1859 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    215  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                       Disp-19:01:49                 Arvd-19:06:53  Clrd-19:14:09
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALITA E HAZEL

23-21923        1902 DISTURBANCE UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST
              Unit:    232  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-19:03:42                 Arvd-19:11:51  Clrd-19:24:18
     Dispatched By:    892 - DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
                       Disp-19:03:45                 Arvd-19:13:31  Clrd-19:24:10
     Dispatched By:    892 - DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
        Arrived By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON

23-21924        1907 ASSIST, KEEP PEACE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] LA FRANCE AVE
              Unit:    229  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                       Disp-19:28:53                 Arvd-19:33:22  Clrd-20:05:56
        Arrived By:    Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
        Cleared By:    Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
              Unit:    232  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-19:28:56                 Arvd-19:35:09  Clrd-20:05:31
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY

23-21926        1956 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 136] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    215  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                       Disp-19:56:35                 Arvd-19:57:41  Clrd-20:11:41
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS

23-21927        1957 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] LA FRANCE AVE

23-21928        2011 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] POTTER AVE + MAIN ST
              Unit:    229  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                                                     Arvd-20:11:00  Clrd-20:13:38
        Cleared By:    Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER

23-21929        2017 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST] TOWER HILL RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. KATHARINE H ROSS
                       Disp-20:20:32                 Arvd-20:31:10  Clrd-20:39:55
        Arrived By:    PTL. KATHARINE H ROSS
        Cleared By:    PTL. KATHARINE H ROSS

23-21930        2022 AREA SECURITY CHECK VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    229  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                                                     Arvd-20:23:12  Clrd-20:26:17

23-21931        2035 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 22] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    229  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                       Disp-20:36:18                 Arvd-20:40:38  Clrd-20:56:01
        Arrived By:    Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
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        Cleared By:    Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
              Unit:    232  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-20:41:22                 Arvd-20:46:23  Clrd-20:55:12
     Dispatched By:    892 - DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY

23-21933        2046 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 22] RTE 149
              Unit:    238  PTL. KATHARINE H ROSS
                                                     Arvd-20:47:06  Clrd-20:48:49

23-21934        2056 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 21] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    229  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                                                     Arvd-20:56:40  Clrd-20:58:35

23-21936        2115 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST
              Unit:    234  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                                                     Arvd-21:15:00  Clrd-21:20:10
        Cleared By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
              Unit:    229  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                       Disp-21:17:25                                Clrd-21:22:52
     Dispatched By:    892 - DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS

23-21938        2119 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2190] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    227  PTL. KURT LARIVIERE
                       Disp-21:23:57                 Arvd-21:28:35  Clrd-21:32:45
        Arrived By:    PTL. KURT LARIVIERE
              Unit:    233  Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN
                                                     Arvd-21:28:32  Clrd-21:32:21
     Dispatched By:    280 - Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN
        Arrived By:    Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN
        Cleared By:    Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN

23-21937        2120 ASSIST, WELL BEING ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] HAMDEN CIR
              Unit:    232  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-21:21:50                 Arvd-21:22:12  Clrd-21:51:49
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
              Unit:    215  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                       Disp-21:21:53                 Arvd-21:24:45  Clrd-21:35:06
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
        Cleared By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
              Unit:    234  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-21:22:07  Enrt-21:22:07  Arvd-21:22:36  Clrd-21:47:41
     Dispatched By:    305 - PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Enroute By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Arrived By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
                                                     Arvd-21:32:11  Clrd-21:32:29
     Dispatched By:    216 - PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Arrived By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON

23-21939        2131 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4227] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28

23-21940        2135 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] WEST MAIN ST + WOODLAND AVE
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
                       Disp-21:37:42                 Arvd-21:40:28  Clrd-21:44:42
        Arrived By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON

23-21942        2212 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 4] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
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              Unit:    230  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                                                     Arvd-22:12:47  Clrd-22:16:20

23-21943        2216 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 3] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    230  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                                                     Arvd-22:16:44  Clrd-22:17:50

23-21944        2220 DISTURBANCE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST
              Unit:    229  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                       Disp-22:21:40                 Arvd-22:23:40  Clrd-22:30:32
     Dispatched By:    892 - DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
        Arrived By:    Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
                       Disp-22:21:44                                Clrd-22:22:56
     Dispatched By:    892 - DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
        Cleared By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
              Unit:    232  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-22:22:19  Enrt-22:22:19  Arvd-22:28:23  Clrd-22:30:36
     Dispatched By:    285 - PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Enroute By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS

23-21945        2222 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 323] SCHOOL ST
              Unit:    234  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-22:22:49                 Arvd-22:24:55  Clrd-22:28:03
        Arrived By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE

23-21946        2223 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST 3] EAST BAY RD
              Unit:    230  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                                                     Arvd-22:23:34  Clrd-22:25:45

23-21947        2234 HARASSMENT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CEDAR ST

23-21948        2355 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CASTLEWOOD CIR + PITCHER'S WAY
              Unit:    212  Patrol WILLIAM CURTIN
                                                     Arvd-23:55:00  Clrd-23:59:52
                            PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
        Cleared By:    Patrol WILLIAM CURTIN
              Unit:    223  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-23:57:11  Clrd-23:59:34
     Dispatched By:    337 - Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Arrived By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE


